
NO. PART DESCRIPTION TW20LC TW20LC TW20LC TW20LC
1
2
4

6

7
8
9

10
11

13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23

23A

23B
24
25
26

27
28
29
32

33
34
35
36
37

Left Side Plate Screw (*4 )
Click Button
Left Side Plate 
Idler Gear 

Idler Gear  Screw 
Click Tongue
Click Tongue E-Clip

Click Spring
Click Screw
Left Side Plate Bushing

Spool  Click  Racket Screw(*2)
Spool  Click  Racket

Spool  Assembly

1224773
1224774
1224776

1224850

1224851

1224852

1224854
1224855

1224858

1224864
1224865

1224857

13A Shim

1224859
1224860

1224862

1224853

ITEM PART#
NO. PART DESCRIPTION

Worm Assy
Spool Right Bushing

Carrier Guide Bushing
Support Shaft 

Worm Shield
Line Guide Carriage Assy

Right Side Worm Bushing
Idler Gear

Gear

Worm Washer
Worm Shaft E-Clip(*2) 
Pawl

Pawl Cap

Frame
Side Cover Screw(*2)

1224866

1224867

1224869

1224870

1224871

1224873
26A Rubber “O” Ring  

1224874
1224875

1224879  

1224881
1224882
1224883
1224884

1224878

1224880

ITEM PART#
NO. PART DESCRIPTION

38

39
40
41

41A

41B

41C
41D
41E

43
45
46

47
48

50
51

49

Eccentric Jack
32A Eccentric Jack Screw

Pinion Yoke
Clutch Spring (*2)
Pinion Gear
Dog Spring
Dog
Dog Screw

Eccentric Cam
Eccentric Cam Spring
Right Side Plate Assy
Counter Retainer
Counter Racket
Retainer  Long  Screw(*2) 

 

Retainer  Short  Screw 

  1224885

1224886
1224887
1224888
1224891
1224892

1224894
1224895

1224897  

1224900  

1224903
1224904
1224905

1224899  

1224901  
1224902

1224893

ITEM PART#
NO. PART DESCRIPTION

53

54
55

Counter Assembly

Right Side Plate Screw(*4)
Right Side Plate Bearing
Spring Washer

46B   Thin Washer(0.3mm)
46A  Thick Washer(0.5mm)

Right Side Thrust Spring
Tension Control Cap Washer
Spool Tension Control Cap
Eccentric Lever
Eccentric Lever Screw

Star Drag  Washer

Handle Assembly
Handle Nut

52 Star Drag 1224906
1224910

1224911
1224912

55A  Handle Nut Lock  

ITEM PART#

56
57
58

60
59

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Handle Lock Screw
Drag  Brass Bushing
Metal  Drag Washer (*2)
Eared Metal Drag Washer
Drag  Washer(Carbon)
Drag  Washer(*2)
Main Gear
Crank Shaft  Washer
Stopper Gear E-Clip
Stopper Gear
Crank Shaft  

Racket  Spring
Racket
Kick  Lever
Retainer Screw(*3)
Main Gear Retainer
Crank Shaft E-Clip
Main Gear Shaft Bushing

1224913
1224914

1224917
1224916

1224919
1224920

1224922
1224921

1224924
1224925

1224928
1224929
1224930

1224923
65A Crank Shaft Washer  

1224926
1224927

1224918
122485660A
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60 59

1257209

1257210

1257211

1257212

1257213

1257214

1257215
1257216

1257217

1257218
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